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MAGOON SOIL LABORATORY - NREM 1010
MAGOON STORAGE SHED - TPSS 1010A
MAILE-EAST BUILDING A 1077A
MAILE-EAST BUILDING B 1077B
MAILE WAY BUILDING 2 - COPF-BGM OFFICE 1025B
MAINTENANCE GARAGE AND STORAGE 1194E
MAINTENANCE SHOPS 1194
MAINTENANCE SHOP STORAGE 1194G
MAINTENANCE STORAGE 1194F

1001A 2520 DOLE STREET
1092F
10921
1008C
1034C

2411 DOLE STREET
2411 DOLE STREET
2717 WOODLAWN DRIVE
2717 WOODLAWN DRIVE
2717 WOODLAWN DRIVE
2717 WOODLAWN DRIVE
2717 WOODLAWN DRIVE
2717 WOODLAWN DRIVE
2717 WOODLAWN DRIVE
2717 WOODLAWN DRIVE
2717 WOODLAWN DRIVE
2717 WOODLAWN DRIVE
2717 WOODLAWN DRIVE
2717 WOODLAWN DRIVE
2717 WOODLAWN DRIVE
2717 WOODLAWN DRIVE
2717 WOODLAWN DRIVE
2717 WOODLAWN DRIVE
1859 EAST-WEST ROAD
1859 EAST-WEST ROAD
2525 MAILE WAY

2002 EAST-WEST ROAD
2002 EAST-WEST ROAD
2002 EAST-WEST ROAD
2002 EAST-WEST ROAD

B4

A4
A4
G1
G1
G1
G2
G2
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E2

My, oe

Manoa Stream of

\j e
9620A10,
\)\

L

—

)
2
o
<

Z

9620D4
(¢
1962003
9620D5

-

9620H4 9620D2

(B

ﬂ 962006
Q)D : 9620DH
[

VARSITY BUILDING C - FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT OFFICE

VARSITY BUILDING E

VARSITY BUILDING F - CENTER FOR
DISABILITY SERVICES

VARSITY BUILDING G - FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT OFFICE

VARSITY BUILDING H - FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT OFFICE

WAAHILA FACULTY HOUSING BUILDING A
WAAHILA FACULTY HOUSING BUILDING B
WAAHILA FACULTY HOUSING BUILDING C
WAAHILA FACULTY HOUSING BUILDING D
WAAHILA FACULTY HOUSING BUILDING E
WAIKOLU 3

WARRIOR RECREATION CENTER
WARRIOR RECREATION CENTER ANNEX
WATANABE HALL

WEBSTER HALL

WIST HALL

WIST HALL ANNEX 1

WOODLAWN 1 - EDITORIAL

WOODLAWN 2 - MARKETING
WOODLAWN 3 - JOURNALS

WOODLAWN 4 - ADMINISTRATION
WOODLAWN 5 - WAREHOUSE
WOODLAWN 6 - PRODUCTION
WOODLAWN 7 - BUSINESS

WOODLAWN H

1171C

1171E
1171F

171G

1171H

1154A
1154B
1154C
1154D
1154E
1064C
1250

1031C
1160

1167

1039

1040

1011A
1011B
1011C
1011D
1011E
1011F
1011G
1011H

1406 LOWER CAMPUS

1400 LOWER CAMPUS
1410 LOWER CAMPUS

A5

BS
B5

LOWER CAMPUS ROAD BS

LOWER CAMPUS ROAD B5

2640 DOLE STREET
2640 DOLE STREET
2640 DOLE STREET
2640 DOLE STREET
2640 DOLE STREET

D5
D5
D5
D5
D5

1776 UNIVERSITY AVENUE A2

2505 CAMPUS ROAD
2465 CAMPUS ROAD
2505 CORREA ROAD
2528 MCCARTHY MALL

C3
C3
C4
C2

1776 UNIVERSITY AVENUE A3
1776 UNIVERSITY AVENUE A3
2840 KOLOWALU STREET F1
2840 KOLOWALU STREET F1
2840 KOLOWALU STREET F1
2840 KOLOWALU STREET F1
2840 KOLOWALU STREET F1
2840 KOLOWALU STREET F1
2840 KOLOWALU STREET F1
2840 KOLOWALU STREET F1




